Southwest Division

University of California, San Diego, La Jolla, CA

Canyonview Aquatic Center, Voigt Dr. & Lyman Ln., La Jolla, CA
Saturday, February 25, 2017

11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
4:00
5:15

Univ. of CA-San Diego
University of Arizona
Univ. of CA-Irvine
San Diego State University "B"
Univ. of CA-San Diego
Univ. of CA-Irvine

Sunday, February 26, 2017

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

San Diego State University, San Diego, CA

Arizona State University
Univ. of CA-San Diego
San Diego State University "B"
University of Arizona
Univ. of CA-San Diego
San Diego State University "B"

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS

San Diego State University "B"
San Diego State University "A"
Arizona State University
University of Arizona
Arizona State University
San Diego State University "A"

San Diego State University "A"
University of Arizona
Arizona State University
Univ. of CA-Irvine
San Diego State University "A"
Univ. of CA-Irvine

Aztec Aquaplex, 5375 Remington Rd., San Diego, CA
Saturday, March 25, 2017

10:45
12:00
1:15
2:30
3:45
5:00

San Diego State University "A"
Univ. of CA-Irvine
University of Arizona
San Diego State University "B"
San Diego State University "A"
University of Arizona

Sunday, March 26, 2017

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:45

2:00

3:15

Univ. of CA-Irvine
San Diego State University "B"
San Diego State University "A"
Univ. of CA-San Diego
San Diego State University "B"
San Diego State University "A"

Southwest Division Championship

Arizona State University, Tempe, AZ
Sun Devil Fithess Complex, 400 E. Apache Blvd., Tempe, AZ
Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season

Bracket A
1st seed- San Diego State
University "A"

4th seed- Arizona State University

5th seed-San Diego State
University "B"

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS

San Diego State University "B"
Univ. of CA-San Diego
Arizona State University
Univ. of CA-lrvine
Arizona State University
Univ. of CA-San Diego

Arizona State University
Univ. of CA-San Diego
University of Arizona
Arizona State University
University of Arizona
Univ. of CA-Irvine

Bracket B

2nd seed- Univ. of CA Irvine

3rd seed- Univ. of CA- San Diego

6th seed- University of Arizona

9-8
1-16
7-4
12-2
12-7
4-9

4-10
16 -1
6-14
4-15
6-8
3-14

5 - 0 Forfeit
10-7
4-13
3-18
15-2
2-13

12-2
5-12
14 -1
9-5
9-4
11-7



Saturday, April 22, 2017

12:00 1st seed- SDSU "A"
1:15 2nd seed- UC Irvine
2:30 4th seed-Arizona State
3:45 3rd seed- UC San Diego
5:00 1st seed SDSU "A"
6:15 2nd seed- UC Irvine

Sunday, April 23, 2017
9:30 3rd in bracket A- SDSU "B"
11:00 2nd in bracket A- Arizona State
12:30 1st in bracket A- SDSU "A"

VS
VS
Vs

VS
VS

Vs
VS
VS

5th seed- SDSU "B"
6th seed- Arizona
5th seed-SDSU "B"
6th seed- Arizona
4th seed- Arizona State
3rd seed- UC San Diego

3rd in bracket B- Arizona
2nd in bracket B- UC San Diego
1st in bracket B - UC Irvine

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always
wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Game No.
1

ook WN

Game No.
Fifth Place
Third Place
First Place

13-2
15-3
9-5
18-6
12-6
1-7

O W -
1
g O W



Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss [ Standings | Standings

Standings Win Loss

1 1 San Diego State University "A" 8 0 11 0

2 2 Univ. of CA Irvine 6 2 8 3

3 4 Univ. of CA- San Diego 5 3 7 4

4 3 Arizona State University 2 6 3 8

5 6 University of Arizona 0 8 1 10

6 5 San Diego State University "A" 2 6 2 9




