Southwest Division

University of California, San Diego, La Jolla, CA
Canyonview Aquatic Center, Voigt Dr. & Lyman Ln., La Jolla, CA
Saturday, February 25, 2017

11:00	Univ. of CA-San Diego	vs	San Diego State University "B"	9 - 8
12:15	University of Arizona	vs	San Diego State University "A"	1 - 16
	•	VS	·	
1:30	Univ. of CA-Irvine	VS	Arizona State University	7 - 4
2:45	San Diego State University "B"	VS	University of Arizona	12 - 2
4:00	Univ. of CA-San Diego	VS	Arizona State University	12 - 7
5:15	Univ. of CA-Irvine	VS	San Diego State University "A"	4 - 9
Sunday, Fel	bruary 26, 2017			
9:00	Arizona State University	VS	San Diego State University "A"	4 - 10
10:15	Univ. of CA-San Diego	VS	University of Arizona	16 - 1
11:30	San Diego State University "B"	VS	Arizona State University	6 - 14
12:45	University of Arizona	VS	Univ. of CA-Irvine	4 - 15
2:00	Univ. of CA-San Diego	vs	San Diego State University "A"	6 - 8
3:15	San Diego State University "B"	vs	Univ. of CA-Irvine	3 - 14

San Diego State University, San Diego, CA Aztec Aquaplex, 5375 Remington Rd., San Diego, CA Saturday, March 25, 2017

10:45	San Diego State University "A"	vs	San Diego State University "B"	5 - 0 Forfeit
12:00	Univ. of CA-Irvine	VS	Univ. of CA-San Diego	10 - 7
1:15	University of Arizona	VS	Arizona State University	4 - 13
2:30	San Diego State University "B"	VS	Univ. of CA-Irvine	3 - 18
3:45	San Diego State University "A"	VS	Arizona State University	15 - 2
5:00	University of Arizona	VS	Univ. of CA-San Diego	2 - 13

Sunday, Ma	rch 26, 2017			
9:00	Univ. of CA-Irvine	vs	Arizona State University	12 - 2
10:15	San Diego State University "B"	vs	Univ. of CA-San Diego	5 - 12
11:30	San Diego State University "A"	VS	University of Arizona	14 - 1
12:45	Univ. of CA-San Diego	vs	Arizona State University	9 - 5
2:00	San Diego State University "B"	vs	University of Arizona	9 - 4
3:15	San Diego State University "A"	vs	Univ. of CA-Irvine	11 - 7

Southwest Division Championship Arizona State University, Tempe, AZ Sun Devil Fitness Complex, 400 E. Apache Blvd., Tempe, AZ Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season

Bracket A	Bracket B
1st seed- San Diego State	
University "A"	2nd seed- Univ. of CA Irvine
4th seed- Arizona State University	3rd seed- Univ. of CA- San Diego

5th seed-San Diego State

University "B"

6th seed- University of Arizona

Saturday, A	pril 22, 2017			Game No.	
12:00	1st seed- SDSU "A"	vs	5th seed- SDSU "B"	1	13 - 2
1:15	2nd seed- UC Irvine	VS	6th seed- Arizona	2	15 - 3
2:30	4th seed-Arizona State	VS	5th seed-SDSU "B"	3	9 - 5
3:45	3rd seed- UC San Diego	vs	6th seed- Arizona	4	18 - 6
5:00	1st seed SDSU "A"	VS	4th seed- Arizona State	5	12 - 6
6:15	2nd seed- UC Irvine	VS	3rd seed- UC San Diego	6	11 - 7
Sunday, Ap	oril 23, 2017			Game No.	
9:30	3rd in bracket A- SDSU "B"	VS	3rd in bracket B- Arizona	Fifth Place	1 - 3
11:00	2nd in bracket A- Arizona State	VS	2nd in bracket B- UC San Diego	Third Place	3 - 9
12:30	1st in bracket A- SDSU "A"	VS	1st in bracket B - UC Irvine	First Place	6 - 5

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Final	Regular				Final	Final
Standings Season Standings	Season	Team	Win	Loss	Standings	Standings
				Win	Loss	
1	1	San Diego State University "A"	8	0	11	0
2	2	Univ. of CA Irvine	6	2	8	3
3	4	Univ. of CA- San Diego	5	3	7	4
4	3	Arizona State University	2	6	3	8
5	6	University of Arizona	0	8	1	10
6	5	San Diego State University "A"	2	6	2	9